1/11
BOGEN Magnetics GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12-13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 0 · Fax +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 60 · magnetics@bogen-magnetics.com · www.bogen-magnetics.com
A
KP
18
 re
v

BOGEN Magnetics GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12-13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 0 · Fax +49 (0) 30 81 00 02 - 60 · magnetics@bogen-magnetics.com · www.bogen-magnetics.com
Absolute Magnetic Sensing Head Order Code Parameters
art. no. order code pole pitch connector
AKP18-00008 AKP18-P1.28-C1 1.28 mm FFC 10 pin, 0.5 mm pitch
AKP18-00009 AKP18-P1.28-C3 1.28 mm wire to board connector 10 pin, 0.8 mm pitch
AKP18-00012 AKP18-P1.50-C1 1.50 mm FFC 10 pin, 0.5 mm pitch
AKP18-00010 AKP18-P1.50-C3 1.50 mm wire to board connector 10 pin, 0.8 mm pitch
AKP18-00013 AKP18-P2.00-C1 2.00 mm FFC 10 pin, 0.5 mm pitch
AKP18-00011 AKP18-P2.00-C3 2.00 mm wire to board connector 10 pin, 0.8 mm pitch
Customer-Programmable Parameters(2)
code (3) explanation (3)
pa
ra